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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024
Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 3
19-10-2024 - 16:22

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Senioren
Resultaten Finale

Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam
Onder 18

Tim van Erven
Petr HajSman
Matéj Flaks

Finn Eghuizen
Daequan Ramos
Xander Boets
Ramon Vos
Mathijs Boersma

ONoGkwNE

Senioren

Perry Laarhoven
Koen Marsman
Floris Tanis
Floris Stork
Colin Bes
Alexandr Beran
Daniel Beran
Loek Huyghelier

NoakrwdPE

DIS

vereniging

DZ&PC
PA ZBUCH z.s.
PA ZBUCH z.s.

HZ&PC Heerenveen

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC De Kanaalstreek

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
Team NL - ZPC AMERSFOORT
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

DZ&PC
DZ&PC

PA ZBUCH z.s.
PA ZBUCH z.s.

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

tijd
200700175 54.51
54413000 54.76
49613000 54.82
200900431 55.11
200901709 56.89
200800133 57.10
201100051 58.37
201000313 58.72
200301321 48.44
200502763 49.64
200700005 51.03
200305075 52.32
200500201 52.63
51975000 53.58
60051000 54.32
200404903

AA - De start ingezet voor het startsignaal (en wel gezwommen).

AA

RT fin.FINA

556
549
547
538
489
484
453
445

793
737
678
629
618
586
562

26.44
26.27
25.90
26.71
27.86
27.53
28.24
27.83

22.95
24.02
24.43
25.26
25.27
25.84
26.17

100m

54.51
54.76
54.82
55.11
56.89
57.10
58.37
58.72

48.44
49.64
51.03
52.32
52.63
53.58
54.32
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